AGENDA DATE: 9/25/08

VENDOR NAME: WENZEL WENZEL & ASSOCIATES

Vendor

Wenzel Wenzel & Assoc. Inc.
New Braunfels, TX

Security Safety & Supply
Houston, TX

Pathmark Traffic Products
San Marcos, TX

Safety Supply, Inc. (WDB)
San Antonio, TX

AAA Fire & Safety Equipment
Austin, TX

Applied Industrial Tech.
Austin, TX

Apfelbaum Industrial
El Paso, TX

Associates Move & Install (MBE)
Manor, TX

BID TABULATION

IFB NO. STAQ0166
Traffic Cones

(Estimated Qty — 5,000)

Unit Price

$10.44

$10.82

$11.96

$12.09

$12.50

$19.44

$20.59

$65.50

Total Price — 12 12 Month Period

$52,200

$54,100

$59,800

$60,450

$62,500

$97,200

$102,950

$327,500



