**AGENDA DATE: 9/25/08** 

**VENDOR NAME: WENZEL WENZEL & ASSOCIATES** 

## BID TABULATION IFB NO. STA0166 Traffic Cones (Estimated Qty – 5,000)

<u>Vendor</u>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<u>Total Price – 1<sup>st</sup> 12 Month Period</u>
Wenzel Wenzel & Assoc. Inc. New Braunfels, TX	\$10.44	\$52,200
Security Safety & Supply Houston, TX	\$10.82	\$54,100
Pathmark Traffic Products San Marcos, TX	\$11.96	\$59,800
Safety Supply, Inc. (WDB) San Antonio, TX	\$12.09	\$60,450
AAA Fire & Safety Equipment Austin, TX	\$12.50	\$62,500
Applied Industrial Tech. Austin, TX	\$19.44	\$97,200
Apfelbaum Industrial El Paso, TX	\$20.59	\$102,950
Associates Move & Install (MBE) Manor, TX	\$65.50	\$327,500